1
Flat Head Indicator
M3U
Connector enables a quick assembly with less wiring
Model Number Structure
Ordering Information
Flat Head Indicators
• 50 mm body length
• Possible cross over wiring on circuit construction
• One-push connection of Operation Unit and Switch Unit
• Same size as the A3U pushbutton switches.
M3U-T@@-@C-@(2) (3) (4)(1)
(2) Indicator Color
Symbol Color Cap type and color
W White Transparent Cap/White
R Red Transparent Cap/Red
Y Yellow Transparent Cap/Yellow
G Green Transparent Cap/Green
U Umber Transparent Cap/White
A Blue Transparent Cap/Blue
(1) Bezel Color
Symbol Color
B Black
M Metallic
(3) LED Rating
Symbol Voltage
1 5 VDC
2 12 VDC
3 24 VDC
(4) Degree of Protection
Symbol Protection
None IP40
5 IP65 (Oil-proof type)
Model Number Legend....For information on combinations, refer to Ordering Information.
Oil-Resistant IP65 Rated Indicators
Indicator
Color
Bezel
Color
LED
Voltage Model Indicator
Color
Bezel
Color
LED
Voltage Model
White
Black
5 VDC M3U-TBW-1C-5
Yellow
Black
5 VDC M3U-TBY-1C-5
12 VDC M3U-TBW-2C-5 12 VDC M3U-TBY-2C-5
24 VDC M3U-TBW-3C-5 24 VDC M3U-TBY-3C-5
Metallic
5 VDC M3U-TMW-1C-5
Metallic
5 VDC M3U-TMY-1C-5
12 VDC M3U-TMW-2C-5 12 VDC M3U-TMY-2C-5
24 VDC M3U-TMW-3C-5 24 VDC M3U-TMY-3C-5
Red
Black
5 VDC M3U-TBR-1C-5
Umber
Black
5 VDC M3U-TBU-1C-5
12 VDC M3U-TBR-2C-5 12 VDC M3U-TBU-2C-5
24 VDC M3U-TBR-3C-5 24 VDC M3U-TBU-3C-5
Metallic
5 VDC M3U-TMR-1C-5
Metallic
5 VDC M3U-TMU-1C-5
12 VDC M3U-TMR-2C-5 12 VDC M3U-TMU-2C-5
24 VDC M3U-TMR-3C-5 24 VDC M3U-TMU-3C-5
Green